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TRANSCRIPTIONS FACILES 

POUR PIMQ 
des Chefs d'Oeuvres 

DE 

BELLINI, BEETHOVEN, CIMAROSA,DONIZETTI, GLUCK 
GRETRY, MOZART, NICOLO, ROSSINI, WEBER 

PAR 

it 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

L'Elisire dhmore..DONIZETTI 
Le BarbierAe Seville. .ROSSINI 
La Cenerentola... — 
.Don Juan MOZART 
Orphic GLUCK 
MoseinEgitto. ROSSINI 
Le Nozze di Figaro.... MOZART 

6 Otello ROSSINI 
9 Semirami de — 
10 I Puritani BELLINI 
11 AnndBolena— DONIZETTI 
12 La Norma. .. BELLINI 
13 Robin Aes Bois WEBER 
14 La Straniera BELLINI 

$ 
* 

15 Richard Coeur de Lion..GRETRY. 
PBIXJe CHApUE* 4>f SO. 

Paris, J HIELARD Editeur. 7,me Laffitte 



Andante alleltuoso 

PI AAO eon (j/an expression^. 

3 riten. uii 

HfELARD, Editeur, rue Laflite, 8 

Perles et Piamants. 

OTELLO. 
-(ROSSINI)-

TRANSCRIPTION 
PAK 

H. WOLFART.-
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